
TITUS COUNry AUDITOR'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

December 23, 2019

LocalGovernment code, Title 4, subtitle B, chapter 114, subchapter B, Article.o24 requires that the county
auditor shall present tabulated reports of:

U The accounts of the county, and

2) The county's receipts and disbursements of funds.

These requirements are met by the following reports:

1) Combined Statement ofCash position December 20, 2019, (GEL 102) and
2) Combined Statement of Revenue and Expenses for Month of october, Month of November and Month to

Date of December 2019 (GEt 107).

Submitted by \t ^-lti-
Earbara Shurbet, Titus County Auditor, December 20, 2019

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS

Titus County Judge

Titus County Commissioner PR S1 Ti County Commissioner PR, 2

Titus County Commissioner PR S3 Cou mmissioner PR f4

.lqnta^I



DA'IE 12/20/20L9 TIME 12: s9

FI'IID NA}IIB

2O2O O1.O GENERAIJ COI'NTY PT'}ID

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR DECEMBER

CHECKING
ACCOUMI

CHEC(INC
AMOL'}IT

TDOA
ACCOUITT

TDOA
AMOTJNT

EUND
?OTAI,

GEL1O2 PAGE 1

MAIN
MATN
MATN
M.q.IN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

500 .00

800.00
100.00

2,344,6A1.60
5, 000, o0o . 00

12, 998 ,18

?,149 t5A7-60

12 ,99A . tA

37,273 -85

1, 000 . 00
2,500 .00

37,273.A6

5,000 ,00
129,232.A4

4t431,7L

47,372 -33

2O2O 014 JUSTICE COURTI{OUSE SECI'RITY MAIN

2O2O 016 SECT'RITY FEES FI'ND MAIN

2O2O 017 !'I'RY E'UIID MAIN
MATN

2O2O 018 LAI{ IJIBRARY FI'}ID M'\IN

2O2O 019 SPECIAI PRO]ECI ROAD & BRIDGI.iAIN

2O2O O2O ROAD & BRIDGE FUIID MAI}'
MATN

2O2O 021 ROAD & BR.IDGE *1 FI'}ID MAIN

2O2O 022 ROAD & BRIDGE *2 FUND MAIN

2O2O 023 ROAD & BRIDGE *3 FI'ND MAIN

2O2O 02{ ROAD & BRIDGE f4 FUIID MAIN
MATN

2020 026 CI{APIER L9: EY2020 MAIN
MAIN

2O2O 028 .]USTICE COT'RT IEO{NOI,OGY UAIN

2O2O 029 .'USTICE COURT TBCH}IOIJOCY'JP2MAIN

2O2O O3O COUNTY & DTSTRICT CRT TECH UAIN
MATN
UAIII

2O2O 033 PRSIRIAII INTERVENTION FU}'D MAI}I

2O2O 034 PRE.TRIAI.-CIASS C UISD. N'NDfiAIN
MAIN

2O2O 035 \JTITAIJ STATISTICS MAIN

2O2O 037 COUNTY CLERX ARO{TVA MAIN

2020 040 DfSTRIC! CLERK rECH F"UND l.lAIN

2O2O 041 STATE FEES FUN! MAIN

434,232 -A4

4 t 43t.71
q r ,312 .33

3 84, 83 0. 1?

299,985 .34

401, 960. 83

450, 932 .51

38a, 830 ,17

299,9A5 .34

401, 960 .8f

450,932.51

36, 481. 6r
LS,1_32.29

L3, 980 . 93

36,481.61

L5,L32 -29

13,9S0.93

L3 ,202 - 501,3 ,2O2 .50

845 ,00

9,744.53

128,339.01

8, 876 . OO

116,342. s9

845.00

9,144 -53

128,339.01

8, 876 .00



DATE L2/2o/2or9 TIME 12: se

FUND NAME

COMBINED STA?EME}II OF CASH POSITION IIOR DECEMBER

CHECKING
ACCOUNT

CHECKING
AMOIJI.IT

TDOA
ACCOUNT

TDOA
AMOIT'IIT

GEL1O2 PAGE 2

MAIN

2O2O 043 COUIVTY CLERK R&M FUND MArN

2O2O 044 DISTRICT CIJERK R&M FUND MAIN

2O2O 047 DTSI?ICT ATTORNEY F(ND MAIN

2O2O 048 COUNTY AI'TOR}]EY EI]ND MAIN

2O2O 049 DISTRICI' CIJK REC PRESERV fl'NMAIN

2O2O O5O VEI{ICTJE INVE}IIORY TAX ACCOUNVH INV TAX

2O2O 051 EA}IILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICMAIN

2O2O 052 2OIA RfFIE PITATE GRANT MAIN

2O2O 053 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOI]NT SO SEIZED

2O2O 054 DISTRICT AT'IORNEY SEIZED ACCDA SEIZED

2O2O 055 DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITSRE FUDRUG T'ORF
DRUG !'ORF

2O2O OS5 SHERIFF FORI'ETTURE FI'ND FORFEIT
SO FOREEIT

2O2O 057 CAPITA1 MT'RDER EUND MAIN

2O2O 058 STA?E CRIMINAI AIIEN ASST PR.IiIAIN

2O2O 059 SHERIFF COMMISSARY FI'}ID MAIN

2O2O O5O 2OI7 VEST GRANT MAIN

2020 052 TITUS COUII-IY 2019 BOND I&S 19Bl{Dr&s

2020 063 201? I&S 2017 I&S
2017 r&S

2O2O 064 2OO4 ROW I&S/2011 SERIES ROW I&S
04 ROWI&S

2020 055 ?ITUS COUNTY 2012 trA BOND I ' t 2A3!IDI&S
I l2ABNDI&S

2020 055 TITUS COlrNIt 20L2 nB BOI'ID I ' 12BBNDI&S
,12BNDI&S

2020 067 2001 IJOOP BOND O?IJB r&S

2020 068 TITUS COUNTY 2009 BOND r&S 09 BND I&S
09 Bl{Dr&S

2020 059 20L6 I&S 2015 r&S

116 , 1,65 -49

L6 ,399 -7 3

2 , O57 .L8

455.95

26,354 -OO

749,453.6A

FIIND
TO?AI

r)-6 ,3 42 . 59

176 , L63 .49

1-6,399.73

2, 0 57. 18

455,95

26,364 .00

349,453.58

22 , O55 -7r
29,499.45

156,968.93
100, 000 . 00

4, 5 00. 00
24,693 -OO

50,000.00

4,632 -30

47 ,652 -42

22 , 065 .1L

29,499 .45

256,96A.93

4,6A6.76

28S,6sr.-96

1.105,378.18
5,580,000.00

29,193.00

50,000.00

4 t 632 .30

47 ,6s2.42

4,6A6 -76

245,651.96

6,185,37A.tA

217,949 -67
2'77,949.67

276 , Al4 -24



DA'IE L2/2A/2OL9 TIME 12:59

FLIND NAMF

COMBINED STATEMTI\II OF CASH POSITION FOR DECEMBER

CHECKING CEECKING TDOA
ACCOUNT AIVIOUNI ACCOUNT

2015 I&S

GEL1O2 PAGE ]
TDOA

AMOUI.IT
EUND

TOTAI

276 ,474 .24

2020

2020

2020

2020

2A2a

01L

o12

o73

o15

076

0'7 7

079

079

083

084

085

086

090

091

o92

096

o97

098

FE}'!A PREC. *T 20\5.2016 MAIN

FEMA PRECINCT *2 2015.2015 MAIN

?ITUS COUNTY BEIL TOWER FUNDMAf,N

2004 RIGTTT OA ?rAY 2004 ROW
04 ROW

IJOOP CONSTRUCTION FT'ND LOO9
LOOp
LOOP CONST

FEMA PREC. #3 20T5-2016 MAIN

FEMA PR!C. #4 2015-2015 MAIN

PREC *3 CERTZ GRANT MAIN

COMMISSARY STORE COMM STORE

ELECTION FU!{D MAIN

MATI{TENANCE BI,DG T'UND MAIN

INSI]RANCT FUIID MAIN
lNS
INS CIAIMS

DISTRICT CI,ERK AGENCY FUND DIST C'JK
DISr CL(

COUNry C'JERK CAS}I BOND ACCT BAIL BOND

BAIL BOIID BOARD ACCOUNT BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCT
BBB ACCA

GENERAL FTXED ASSETS

GENERA'J IJIT DEBT ACCOIJNT GRO

PAYROI,L CLEARINO FUND PAYROI,L

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2024

5,8'73 .67

L24,393.e9
3 , 500, 000 .00

5 , A73 .67

3,624,393.49

14, 886 .23

16,954.02

56,547.49

985,335.15

537 ,836 .22

t45 ,239 .25

14 ,8A6 .23

76,854.02

55,541 .49

492,7e8 .23

92,546.92

1-9O ,293 .22
347,543.00

r45,239.25

.01

2020

2020

2020

50. 000 . 00
50. 326.3 9
52, SO9 .26

113 , 851.33 266,646.99

2020

2020

2020

23,8!9,545.19 23,419,545.'79



DN|E r2/2O/2O79 rrME 12: s9

CHECK ACCOT'NT

BAI.ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BA],ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI.ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI.ANCE
BA],ANCE
BAI.ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAIANCE
BAI.ANCE
BALANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI,ANCE

COMBf,NXD STATEMENT OF CASH POSIIIION FOR DECEMBER

ct{EcK

CE],].02 PAGE 4

ACCOIINT
ACCOUNI
ACCOUT{T
ACCOU}TT
ACCOUI\IT
ACCOUNI
ACCOUI.IT
ACCOUNX
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNI
ACCOUNa
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUI,TT
ACCOUNI
ACCOUNI
ACCOL'NI
ACCOUNI

I{AIN
!.H INV TAI
SO SEIZED
DA SEIZED
DRUG FORE
FOREEIT
SO FORFEIT
19BNDI&S
2 017 r&S
,].2A!NDI&S
,].2BBNDT&S
2016 I&S
2004 ROW
04 ROW
COMM STORE
fNS CI,Af,MS
DIST CLK
BAIL BOND
BBB ACCI

10,820,334.71
349.453.68

22 , 065 .'7 7
29,499.45

256,954 .93
4,500.00

24,693.OO
4,646 -16

255,651.96
5,785,378.L4

2'77,949.6?
216 ,814 "24L24,393.49

3,S00,000.00
t4,446.23
92,546 -92

537 , a36 -22
a4s,239.25
266,646.99

23,A19,5A5.79

moATDOA ACCOUNT

TOTA!



DA'!E 72 /20/2079 \2 tSa COMBINED STATEMENA OF REVENL?S AND EXPENSES FOR OCTOBER THRU OCTOBBR

**.+r YEAIi TO DATE rri*r*
GEI1O7 PAGE 1

EI,ND NAI|E

2O2O GENERAL COUNTY FUND

2O2O JVSTICE COURTHOUSE SECURITY

2O2O SECURITY FEES FUND

2O2O JURY !.UND

2O2O I,Afl I,IBE.AEY FSND

2O2O SPECIAI, PROIIECT ROAD & BRIDGE

2O2O ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

2O2O ROAD & BRIDqE f1 FUND

2O2O ROAD & BRIDGE #2 FUND

2O2O ROA' & BRTDGE f3 FIJND

2O2O ROAD & BRIDGE *4 FUND

2O2O NO FUND RECORD

2020 cltaPTER 19: FY202o

2O2O NO FUND RECORD

2O2O iIuSTICE COURT TECIINOLOGY

2O2O JUSTICE COIRT TECHNOI,OGT-JPz

2020 coutilTy & DIS?RICT CRt TEqH

2O2O NO FUIID RECORD

2O2O PRETRIAI, INTERVENTION FUIID

2O2O PRE-TRI}IJ'CLASS C MISD, AUND

2O2O NO FUIID RECORD

2O2O VITAI, STATISTICS

?O2O COUNTT CI]ERK 
'\RCIIIVE

2O2O DISTRICT CIER( TECH FUND

2O2O ATATE EEES F'UND

2O2O NO FI'ND RECORD

REVENUES

343,891.33

L45.14

\,043.29

965 .00

1,795.00

.00

.00

19, 178,35

).9,778.36

\9, !74 .36

\9, t7A.29

.00

.00

359. ?0

235.l5

\67.42

. oo

124.aa

845. 0o

.00

211.00

4, 040.00

185.00

.00

.00

EXFENSES

7 03,821.22

.00

.00

6,140.94

66. O0

168 .45

.00

28,399.21

29,437 .06

32,A4\.05

39,538 .84

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

. oo

.00

.00

.00

' 00

.00

.00

,rr*r MoNTH TO DATE rrrr*
REVENI'ES EXPENSES

343,891.3t 703,a2!.22

\4A.7 4 . o0

\,043.29 .00

965.00 5,180.94

1,7S5 . 0O 65 . OO

.00 t6a.45

.00 . 00

19,1?8.36 2a,399.27

19,178.36 25,437.06

19,178.36 32r841.05

L9, L18.29 39,638.84

.00 .00

.00 . 00

.00 .00

359. ?0 .00

235.35 . oo

!67 .42 .00

.00 ,00

724.00 . 00

445.00 .00

.00 ,00

21!.Oa .00

4,040.00 .00

185.00 . 00

,00 .00

.00 ,00



DAIE t2/2O/2079 t2 tsl

FUND NAT{E

COMEINED STATEMENT OF RE\TENUES AND EXPENsES FOR OCTOBER THRU OCTOEER

*.r YlAn to DAIE rrlair
GEL1O7 PAGE 2

2O2O COUNTY CIJE&K R&M AOND

2O2O DISTRICT CLERK R&M FUND

2O2O DISTRICT AI'TORNEY FUND

2O2O COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND

2O2O DISTRICT CIJN REC PRESEEV FUND

2O2O VEI{ICIJE INWNTORY TAX ACCOUN'!

2O2O !'EMT!Y AND PROTECTTW SERVICES

2O2O 2018 RIFLE PLATE GRAMT

2O2O SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOSNT

202O DISTRICT A'|IORNEY SEIZED ACCT

2O2O DIST ATTY DRUG FOR!'EITT,RA FUND

2O2O SHERIFF AORFEITURE F(ND

2O?O CAPITATJ I,iURDER FO\:D

2O2O STATE CRIMINAL AIJIEN ASST PROG

2O2O SHERIIP COMMISSARI FUND

2020 201? VEST GRrll'r

2O2O TITUS COUNTY 2019 EOND I&S

2020 20L7 I&S

2020 2004 RolI r&s/2o1L SERIES

2020 TITUS COUNIy 2012 trAtr BOND I&S

2020 TrTUS COUlIry 2012 iatr BoND I&S

2020 200? LooP EoND

2O2O TI1IJS COUNTY 2OO9 BOND I&S

2020 2016 r&S

2020 rEMA PREC. *1 2015_2016

2020 FEMA PRECINCT *2 2019-2016

r*rrr MoNl,ti Ip DATE rr*rr
REVENUES EXPENSES

4,323.3t 1,135.00

\96 .21 . oo

.oo .oo

.oo .oo

29O -OO . oo

364.49 309.81

.oo .oo

.oo ,oo

.oo .oo

.oo -oo

4,462.52 a,s40.76

6,913.93 . oo

.oo .oo

4, 182. 00 .00

. oo 1. 03?.31

.oo .oo

.oo .oo

\, !L5 .17 . oo

.oo .oo

3, 194 .78 . oo

1,108.15 .oo

.oo .oo

.oo , oo

L,106.62 806 ,25

.00 . oo

.00

REVENSES

4,321.3t

196.21

. oo

.00

290,00

164.49

,00

.00

,00

,00

4,462.52

6,973 .93

.00

4,182.O0

.00

. o0

.00

1,1t6.71

, o0

3, LA4 .1a

1,108.16

. o0

, o0

L,106 .62

,00

.00

EXPENSES

1,11s.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

309. 81

.00

.00

.00

.00

8.540.?6

.00

,00

. o0

L,037.33

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

806.25

.00

,00



DATE !2/20/2019 \215a COMBINED STATEMENT OF REwNvEs AND ExPENsEs

rr*ri MoNTH
FI'ND NAliIE REVENUES EXPENSES

2O2O TITUS COUNTY BEI,I, TOtiER FUND .OO .OO

2020 2044 RIGHT OF r{AY 155-41 .00

2O2O I,OOP CONSTRUCTION FUND .OO .OO

2020 FEI4A PREC. *3 2015-2016 ,00 .00

2020 FEMA PREC. +4 2015-2016 .00 .00

2O2O PREC *3 CERTZ GRANT .OO .OO

2020 CoMMISSARY 6TORE 4, 940 .15 ,00

2020 ELECTION FUND ,00 8,503.44

2O2O MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND .OO L2,OO4.O4

2020 rNsulANcE FUN! 149,323.50 107,812.90

2O2O DISTRICT CLIR( AGENCY FUND .OO .OO

2020 co!']rTY CLE&K CASH BOND ACCT .00 .00

2A2A BAII" BOND BOARD ACCOUNT .OO .OO

2O2O GENERAL FIXED ASSETS .OO .OO

2O2O GENERAI, I,/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP .OO .OO

FOR OCTOBER TITRU OCTOAER

*r*,r YENi TO DATE *irrr.
RAVENUES EXPENSES

.00 .00

155 .41 ,00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 . oo

. 00 .00

4,940 ,75 .00

.00 8,503.44

.00 t2,oo4 .a4

149,323.50 107,812.90

. o0 .00

.00 . 00

. 00 .00

. 00 .00

.00 .00

GE!,10? PAGE 3

TOTAL 511,102.15 976,702.)6 6L3, 102 . L5 976,702 .36



Dt.la r2/ lo/2ot9 la:45 COMEINED SAATEMENI OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES FOR NOI.EMBER THRO NOVEMBER

i*ra* YEAII

GEI]107 PAGE 1

FUND NA!,IE

2020 GENER.a!! COU!,I!Y FUND

2O2O WS?ICE COTIRTHOUSE SECURITY

2O2O SECI'RITY 
'EEg 

FUND

2O2O JURY FUND

2O2O I.AII IIBRARY FUND

2O2O SPECIAL PRO.'ECT ROAD & BRIDGE

2O2O ROAD & BRIDGE AUND

2O2O ROA! d ERIDGE II1 FUND

2O2O ROAD & BRIDSE *2 FUND

2O2O ROAD & BRIDGE *3 FUND

2O2O ROAD & ERIDGE #4 FUND

2O2O I{O FI'ND RECORD

2020 CIAPTER t9: FY2020

2O2O NO FUND RECORD

2O2O iIUSTICE COURT TECI{NOI,OGY

2O2O iIUSTICE COTIRT TECINOLOGY.JP2

2O2O COUNfY & DISTRICT CRT TECH

2O2O NO FUND RECORD

2O2O PRETRIAL INTERVEIEION PUND

2O2O PRE-TRIAL.CI]ASS C MISD. FUND

2O2O NO FUND RACORD

2O2O VITAL STATISTTCs

2O2O COUNTY CLERT ARCIIIVE

2O2O DISTRICT CIJER( TECH FUN'D

2O2O STATE FEES IUND

2O2O NO FUND RECOR!

rr*1r MoNTtt To DATE *+rrr
REIIENUIS EXPENSES

2,556,409 -62 9t1,341.59

L63.42 . oo

1,063.73 . oo

60,840.5 9 7,084.93

t,225.00 10,855.02

. oo 6,291 .6a

.00 . 00

180,858.55 39,785.3S

180,8s8.55 53,180.45

180,858.65 A5,513 -29

180,8s8.60 15,6t5.21

. 00 .00

.00 . 00

.00 .00

415 .83 364 . a0

236.49 . O0

125 . A2 .00

.00 .00

1, 578.50 1?5 - 00

.00 .00

.00 .00

320.00 1, r12 .99

{,{30.00 .00

22s. OO . 00

.00 .00

.00 . oo

RE\,ENUES

3.000,300.95

312.16

2,101 .02

61,80s.59

3, 010 . 00

. o0

.00

200,037.01

200,037.0x

200,03?.01

200,015.89

.00

.00

. o0

115.53

417.84

293.24

.00

2,402.5a

845.00

.00

59t.00

8,{70.00

410.00

.00

.00

EXPENSES

1,5?1,r.6S.81

.00

,00

!3,265 . A7

\4,922.02

6,462 .13

.00

6A,184,55

18,5!7.5\

118,414,34

115,284.05

.00

,00

.00

354.80

.00

.00

175 .00

.00

.00

I, \1-2 .99

.00

' 00

. o0

.00



OA'TI |2/70/2019 \L146 COMAINED S?ATEI'IENT OF REWNUES AND EXPENSES FOR NOVEMBER THRU NOVEIIBBR

*,.ii MoNtH ,!o DATE rrrrr .ir*r yEtul To DATE rrrrrrFUND NAUE REVENUES EXPENSES REVENUES EXPENSES

2020 couNt'I CLERR R&M FUtrD 4,622.A5 .oo 8.946.16 1,115,00
2020 DIS'IRIC! CLERR R&M FrrND 235.{3 ,oo 431.64 .oo
2020 DISTRICT ATTORIIEY FrrND , oo . oo . oo . oo

2020 COUNTY ArIORNEY FrrND 355.01 .oo 355.01 .oo
2020 DIStRICT CLI( REC PRESERV Fr.'ND 290, OO . oo sgo. oo . oo

2020 VEHICLE rNlrENTORy TAX ACCOU}TT 346.5? 309.8:. 71!.06 6ts.52
2020 FAITIL! AND PROTECTM SERVTCES ,00 .oo .oo .oo
2020 2O\S RTFLE PITAIE GRAN! .OO .OO .OO .OO

2020 SEERIFF SETZED ACCOOITT . oo . oo . oo . oo

2020 DISTRIq! ATIOR.IrEY SaIZED ACCi .oo .oo ,oo .oo
2020 DtsT aTTa DRUG FORFET(RE FIJND 1?8.13 1,r45.{O {,540.65 L0,287.15
2020 SHERITF FORFETTURE FUND 27.39 .oo ?,001.32 .oo
2020 cApITAt lrr.,RDER !.UlirD . oo . oo . oo . oo

2020 sTArE CRIUINATT ATJIEN ASST PROG .oo 992.09 {,182.00 992.09
2020 SHERIFF COMI tSSa.RY FUND .OO 3,155.50 .oo {,1rf.83
2020 201? VEST GRANI . oo . oo . oo . oo

2O2O TIIUS COUNIY 2019 BOND I&S .OO .oo .oo .oo

2020 201? I&S 155,182.55 .OO t6?,299,42 .oo
2o2O ZOO4 Rolil ItSl2011 SBRIES .00 .oO .Oo .oo

2020 ?rTus coor{ry 2012 rar ao[D tEs 399,118.16 .00 402,302.94 .oo

2020 Trrus couNry 2012 .Br BoND I&s 155.1?8.20 .OO 16?,285.36 .oo
2020 200? tooP BoND .OO .OO .OO .oo

2020 aITUS Coutirta 2009 BOND res .OO .OO .oo ,oo

2020 2016 I&S 165,1,?3.21 .OO 157,279.01 806.25

2020 FEr"rA pRrc_ il1 2015-2016 .00 .oo .oo .oo

2020 FE!!A PRECTNCT *2 2015-2016 .00 .oo .oo

GEIr1OT PAGE 2



DA'IE 
'.2/IO/2O79 I!146 COMEINED STATEMENT OF REVEnIUES ]WD EXPENSES FOR NOVEMBER THRU NOVEMBER

FUND NAME ;il;#8*" - *H;i;il ilH#3* * *,8,;;i;;;
2020 TITUS COUMTy BE[/L TOWER !(rND .oo .oo .oo .oo
2020 2004 RIGHT OF sAy 13?.98 .oO 293.j9
2020 LOO! CONSTRUCTION FUND . OO . OO . OO . oo

2020 EEMA PREC. *3 2Ot5-2016 .oo .oo .oo .oo
2O2O FEMA PREC. *4 2015-2015 .oo .oo .oo .oo
2020 PREC *3 CERTZ CR_ANI .oo .oo .oo .oo
2020 COM!{ISSARy STORE . oo . oo a, 940 . 15

2020 ELECTTON FIrND .OO 21,13).45 .OO 38,215.89
2020 MAINTEM:NCE Br,DG FUND 2,881,30 15,383.57 2,881.30 2A,3A7.61
2020 INSURANCE FIIID 1t8,{Og.5O i-62,557,12 297,729.t0 Z.IO.J. O-52
2020 DrsrRlcT CLER( AGENCy FUND .oo .oo .oo .00
2020 cosMY cr,ERK CA.SH BOItlD aCCT .oo .oo .oo .oo
2020 BAIL BOI{D EOARD ACCOI tllr .oo .oo .oo .oo
2020 GENERAT, 8I)(!D ASSE?S . oo . oo . oo . oo
2020 GEITERAL t/T DEBT ACCOTTNT cROUp .oo .oo .oo .oo

TOTAl, 4.505,?1,0.93 1,tl11,2t8.A8 5,tra,a13.08 2,3S€,001.24
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DATE L2/20/2o]9 L2t44 cot4BrNED STATE|IENT o! REVENUES AND ExpENsEs loR DECEMBER TBRU DEqEMaE&

rrri, MoNaH To DATE rrirr arrrr y&ul To DAIIE r,.rrr
FUND NAI(E REVENUIS EXPETISES REVENUES EXPENSES

2020 GENER.AL COUNTY FUND t,63A,0L2.11 t,670,124.AA 4,638,313.56 3,23t,A$.59
2020 wsTIcE couBTHousE sEcuRrTy 153.95 .OO 466.11 ,OO

2020 SECITRTTY FEES FUND 1,013.11 .OO 3,12O.9a .oo

2020 iruRy auND !4,7fl.2A 21,345.0A 96,512-A1 3{,5L0-95

2O2O trAn LTBAAX,! FqND 1,260.00 4,A12.5A 1,21O.OO 15,?34.60

2020 sPECtAl pRoirEgt RoAD & ERttOE .00 691.6f .oo 7.La1.16

20?0 RoAD e BRIDGE FUND .00 .oo .oo .oo

2020 ROAD r BRIDGE *1 FtrD t01,247.32 39,850.00 30?,284-33 108,014.6s

2020 ROAD & BRTDGE 12 pulrD LO7,2a1-12 59.889.98 301,2A4.a3 138,s0?.{9
2020 ROAD e BRIDGE lll FUND tO7,Z17 -32 70,92O.O1 307,264.33 109,334.41

2020 ROaD e BRTDGE *{ FUND L07,247.26 32,588.91 3O1,2O4.L5 14A,972.96

2020 NO FUND RECORD .00 . oo . oo . oo

2020 CIIAP?ER 19. PY2020 .00 .OO .OO _oo

2020 NO EUND RECORD .00 .oo .oo .oo

2020 tusarcE couRa TEcllNolocy 349.14 1,139.00 t,\24.67 1,503.80

2020 JUSTTCE COURT TECHNOIJOGY-JP2 266. ?5 . OO ?38 . s9 . oo

2020 colJMlY & DrsTRrcT cET TECH t24.66 .00 411.90 .OO

2020 NO FI,ND RECORD .00 . 00 . oo . oo

2020 PRETRTA! INTERVENaION FUND 975.00 3,202.50 3,3??.sO 3,377,50

2020 PRE-IRIA!-CIJASS C MISD. FUND .00 36s.01 84s.OO 355.01

2020 NO FUND RECORD . 00 .00 . oo . oo

2020 vITAr, STATISTICS 231.00 .00 82a.oo 1,112.99

2020 couNTY CIJERK ATCHI\rE 4,120.00 .00 12.590.00 .OO

2020 DrsrRIcT cLERt( TECIi FUND 140,00 .00 550.00 ,00

2020 STATE FEES EUND .00 .00 .00 .00

2020 NO FUND RECORD .00 .00 . O0 . 00
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DAIE 1'2/20/2OL9 L2.44 COMAINED STATE!'ENT OF RE!'EIIUES AND EXPENSES FOR DECEUBER THRU DECEUBER

EUND NAI|E 
rrrrr MomH 1! DATE rr.r. rrrr, yE{R To DITE r,i.irREVENUES EXPENSES REVEINI,ES EXPENSES

2o2o coutfry CLER( R&r,i FUirD 4,f,09.93 11,315.00 13,255.09 t2,45o.OO
2020 DISTRICT CLER( R&t\4 FUND 160.90 . oo 592 .54 . oo
2020 DrsTttcT ATTORNEY ArrnD .oo .oo .oo .oo
2020 COUN!y ATTORNEy FrrND . oo . oo 365. 01 . oo
2020 DISTRIq! CLt REC PRESERV FUND 220. OO , oo 8OO. OO . oo
2020 VEHICLE tlI\rENaORy f a AccouNt . oo . oo ?11. 05 619.62
2020 FAt[Ly AND PROTECTTVE SERVICES ,oo .oo .oo .oo
2O2O 2OtA RISLE PIATE GRAlfr .oo .oo .oo .oo
2020 sHERIpr SEIZaD ACCOUN? .oo .oo .oo .oo
2020 DIStRIet A!.MNEY SEIZED ACCa .oo .oo ,oo .oo
2020 DIST A"TY DRUC FORFEI"URE FUND .03_ 8,540.75 4,540.62 \a,a27.g2
2020 SHERIFF IORFEITURE FUND .oo .oo 1,OO:.-32 .oo
2020 CAPITAL !4URDER FUND . oo . oo . oo . oo
2020 STATE CRIMINA! ALrEN rssT PROG .oo 109.99 4,182,00 1,102.08
2020 SHE&IFF COMMISSARY FUND .oo 1,15?.a7 .oo 51551.30
2020 2O!7 VEST GRAnar .OO .OO .OO .oo
2020 T!11JS COUNTY 2019 BOI{D I&S 4,686.76 .oo 4,6A6-16 .oo
2020 2017 r&s 95,059.29 .oo 262,338.7A .oo
2020 200{ RoP IES/2011 SERTES .oo .oo .oo .oo
2020 TITUS COUNTY 2Ot2 iAi BoND t&S 220,G55.5A .oo 622,95A.62 .oo
2020 TITUS COUNTY 2012 iBn BOND r&S 95,059.2' .oo 262,346.65 .oo
2O2O 2001 LOOP BoND . OO . OO . OO . oo
2020 ttTus couNTy 2oo9 BoND r&s .oo .oo .oo .oo
2020 20t5 r&s 95,059.29 .00 262,339.12 s05.25
2020 PEIA PREC. {t 2015-2016 .oo .oo .oo .oo
2020 rEMA PRECINC! *2 2015-2015 .oo .oo .oo .oo
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DATE r2/2a/2A19 \2.44 COMBINED STATEMENT OP nEVENUES AND EXPENSES

ri**r MoN,r,H 10 DATE *rilr
FUND NAME RE1ENUES EXPENSES

2O2O TITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER FUND .OO .OO

2020 2004 RrcHT OF ViAY .00 .00

2020 riooP coNsTRoc?roN nuND .00 .oo

2020 rEMA PREC. *3 2015-2016 .00 . oo

2020 FEMA PREC. #4 2015-2016 .00 _oo

2020 PREC *3 CERTZ CRANT .OO .OO

2020 coMt4IssARY SAORE .00 .00

2020 ELECfION EUND 1,A01.24 2A,022.62

2O2O MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND 92.1.9 !2,195-46

2020 TNSURANCE FUND 3,994.A6 21.aA2.A6

2O2O DISTRICT CI,ER( AGENCY FUND .OO .OO

2020 couNaY CLEA( cAsH BOND ACCT _00 .00

2O2O BAI!, BOND BOARD ACCOUNT .OO .OO

2O2O GENERAI] IIXED ASSETS .OO .OO

2O2O GENEiAL I,/T DEBT ACCOUNT OROUP .OO .OO

FOR DECEMBER THRU DECEUAER

r+rrr YEAII ?o oaTE **r*ir
REVENUES EXPENSES

. 00 .00

293.39 .00

. o0 .00

.00 . 0o

. oo .00

.00 .00

4,94O.L5 .00

7,40t.24 56.259.51

2,913.49 41,183.07

3O1,721.16 297,313.45

.00 . 00

.00 . 00

.00 .00

. 00 .00

. o0 .00
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TOTAL 2,631,548.22 1,926,783.80 1,756,122-10 4,314,785.04


